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NARENDRA
GORMUKHDAS
SOMANI

18,
BUNGALOW,
THALTEJ
AHMEDABAD
380054

PAN: AGSPS6052Q

SHYAM VIHAR

8234874
(28.11%)

8235374
(28.12%)

Approximately

1670473013

15/04/2013

1670472013

15/04/2013

Approximately

Market
Purchase

8235374
(28.12%)

Market
Purchase

$235380
(28.12%)

Approximately

ASE  CAPITAL
MARKETS LTD.

Approximately

Date:17/04/2013
Place: %maw_uwa.




